Dry vacuum cleaners

Powerful and versatile vacuum cleaner equipped with large
capacity container and filters. Telescopic tube and detachable

cable. Exhaust air filter. Indicator for “Dust bag full”

Accessory holder. Power brush socket. Good manageability
guaranteed by the anterior swivel castors and rear fixed
wheels with large diameter. Equipped with anti-shock bumper.

TYPE
POWERD 12

FEATURES

Voltage - Frequency

Max power rating

Rated power (nominal power)
Useful dust bag capacity
Filtering surface

Air flow rate

Vacuum

Noise level

Power supply cable

Weight (without accessories)

Dimensions

TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5m
Telescopic tube
Combi floor tool
D320 dry floor tool
Upholstery tool
Round brush
Crevice tool

Fleece filter bag 112

REF. NO.
15841210002

m2
I/s
mbar
db(A)

Kg

Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,19 m2)

Detachable cable 15m

40

PIECES/PALLET TYPE

24 Telescopic tube (max 1,35 m)
Electric power brush (@ 32/@ 36 - L. 35 cm)
HEPA Cartridge filter (Filtering surface 0,21 m?2)

Paper filter bag 112 x 10
220-240V~ 50/60Hz
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350x450x375

Fleece filter bag 112 x 10

REF. NO.
6010667
MK-022
2511538
2511523
856000101
856000061
856000071
2512750
2507046

REF. NO.

2511926
2512537
2512755
6582030
6582035

FEEL THE PRO

DETACHABLE CABLE 15 M

INSIDE CONTAINER OF
GREAT DIMENSIONS

BAYONET HOSE
CONNECTION

INDICATOR FOR
“DUST BAG FULL”

MOTOR PROTECTION FILTER

+ CARTRIDGE FILTER

EXHAUST AIR FILTER

SOCKET FOR POWER BRUSH



