# **POWER D 12**



# **Dry vacuum cleaners**

Powerful and versatile vacuum cleaner equipped with large capacity container and filters. Telescopic tube and detachable cable. Exhaust air filter. Indicator for "Dust bag full".

Accessory holder. Power brush socket. Good manageability guaranteed by the anterior swivel castors and rear fixed wheels with large diameter. Equipped with anti-shock bumper.





**NEW FIXING SYSTEM** 



DETACHABLE CABLE 15 M

### **PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION**

TYPE	REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET
POWER D 12	15841210002	24

# **TECHNICAL DATA**

#### **FEATURES**

Voltage - Frequency		220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating	W	1100
Rated power (nominal power)	W	900
Useful dust bag capacity	I	12
Filtering surface	m²	0,2
Air flow rate	l/s	57
Vacuum	mbar	250
Noise level	db(A)	59
Power supply cable	m	15
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	7
Dimensions	mm	350x450x375

# STANDARD ACCESSORIES Ø 32

TYPE	REF. NO.	
Flexible hose 2,5 m	6010667	
Telescopic tube	MK-022	
Combi floor tool	2511538	
D320 dry floor tool	2511523	
Upholstery tool	856000101	
Round brush	856000061	
Crevice tool	856000071	
Fleece filter bag l 12		
Cartridge filter (filtering surface 0,19 m²)	2512750	
Detachable cable 15 m	2507046	

#### **OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES**

TYPE	REF. NO.
Telescopic tube (max 1,35 m)	2511926
Electric power brush (Ø 32/Ø 36 - L. 35 cm)	2512537
HEPA Cartridge filter (Filtering surface 0,21 m²)	2512755
Paper filter bag l 12 x 10	6582030
Fleece filter bag   12 x 10	6582035



INSIDE CONTAINER OF GREAT DIMENSIONS



BAYONET HOSE CONNECTION



INDICATOR FOR "DUST BAG FULL"



MOTOR PROTECTION FILTER + CARTRIDGE FILTER



EXHAUST AIR FILTER



SOCKET FOR POWER BRUSH